Liga Mladih Plivaca Vojvodine 2023

Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 13
10/12/2023 - 10:00

Muski, 200m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang
10 godina i mladi

1. SOKOLAI, Aleksandar
50m: 34.97  34.97

2. JOCIC, Milutin
50m: 33.91 33.91

3. DJUKIC, Filip
50m: 35.82 35.82

4. MILICEVIC, Uros
50m:  36.33  36.33

5. SIPOSKI, Teodor
50m: 36.90  36.90

6. TEREK, Ognjen
50m:  36.92  36.92

7. IVKOVIC, Veljko
50m: 3595 3595

8. HUSARIK, Martin
50m:  37.27  37.27

9. AGOVIC, Vukasin
50m: 38.09  38.09

10. PANTIC, Milo3
50m: 3816  38.16

11. SAROVIC, Vasilije
50m: 39.18 39.18

12. GRUBISIC, Aleksa
50m: 36.89  36.89

13. BABIJANOVIC, Luka
50m:  40.77  40.77

14. PUSELJA, llija
50m: 40.53 40.53

15. BERIC, Luka
50m:  41.48  41.48

16. VUKOVIC, Vojin
50m: 4242 4242

17. MILJANIC, Stefan
50m:  40.18  40.18

18. MILOSAVLJEV, Damjan
50m: 40.96 40.96

19. KOZARIC, Filip
50m:  43.01 43.01

20. VESELINOVIC, Marko Vid
50m: 44.17 44.17

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

G.R.

13
1:15.51

13
1:14.03

14
1:16.22

14
1:16.85

13
1:18.70

13
1:18.93

13
1:19.64

13
1:20.88

14
1:22.06

14
1:21.51

13
1:22.86

13
1:20.17

14
1:27.20

13
1:27.17

13
1:28.50

15
1:32.02

13
1:28.66

14
1:31.03

15
1:34.33

14
1:34.31

Velika Kikinda
40.54 150m: 1:56.31

Dinamo Pancevo
40.12 150m: 1:55.51

Velika Kikinda
40.40 150m: 1:56.49

Velika Kikinda
40.52 150m: 1:58.93

Vojvodina
4180  150m: 2:03.39

Velika Kikinda
42.01 150m: 2:01.65

Spartak Subotica
4369  150m: 2:07.82

Dinamo Pancevo
43.61 150m: 2:07.10

Spartak Subotica
43.97 150m: 2:07.82

Dinamo Pancevo
43.35 150m: 2:08.49

Delfin Vrbas
43.68 150m: 2:07.94

Sremska Mitrovica
43.28 150m: 2:04.67

Spartak Subotica
46.43 150m: 2:14.60

Dinamo Pancevo
46.64 150m: 2:15.05

Spartak Subotica
47.02  150m: 2:16.62

Spartak Subotica
49.60  150m: 2:24.65

Vojvodina
48.48  150m: 2:19.37

Dinamo Pancevo
50.07 150m: 2:23.50

Spartak Subotica
51.32  150m: 2:25.43

Polet
50.14 150m: 2:28.49

40.80

41.48

40.27

42.08

44.69

42.72

48.18

46.22

45.76

46.98

45.08

44.50

47.40

47.88

48.12

52.63

50.71

52.47

51.10

54.18

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

Vreme Bodova

2:35.34
2:35.34

2:36.77
2:36.77

2:37.11
2:37.11

2:39.65
2:39.65

2:41.83
2:41.83

2:43.46
2:43.46

2:48.82
2:48.82

2:48.87
2:48.87

2:48.89
2:48.89

2:50.75
2:50.75

2:51.80
2:51.80

2:52.38
2:52.38

3:00.39
3:00.39

3:00.49
3:00.49

3:01.25
3:01.25

3:06.11
3:06.11

3:07.99
3:07.99

3:10.74
3:10.74

3:11.00
3:11.00

3:15.79
3:15.79

261
39.03

254
41.26

253
40.62

241
40.72

231
38.44

224
41.81

203
41.00

203
41.77

203
41.07

197
42.26

193
43.86

191
47.71

167
45.79

166
45.44

164
44.63

152
41.46

147
48.62

141
47.24

140
45.57

130
47.30
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Liga Mladih Plivaca Vojvodine 2023

Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 13, Decaci, 200m Slobodno/Free, 10 godina i mladi

Rang

21. GUTNIKOV, Egor
50m:  43.81 4381

22. PERCIC, Mihajlo Roni
50m:  46.66  46.66

23. TORBICA, Luka
50m: 4456  44.56

24. GRBIC, Ognjen
50m: 46.20 46.20

25. RUNCEV, Maksim
50m:  47.17  47.17

26. SPANOVIC, Aleksa
50m: 51.33 51.33

11 - 12 godina

1. RANKOVIC, Danilo
50m:  31.67  31.67

2. DRMANOVIC, Strahinja
50m:  32.83  32.83

3. KURUNCI, Mihajlo
50m:  33.97  33.97

4. BACOVIC, Oleg
50m: 3457 3457

5. BORIC, Stefan
50m: 3428  34.28

6. GAVRILOVIC, Sava
50m: 36.68  36.68

7. VEJINOVIC, Luka
50m:  37.20  37.20

8. TODIC, Miljan
50m:  36.79  36.79

9. ZIDJAREV, Leon
50m: 34.96 34.96

10. DJOKIC, Nemanja
50m:  36.97  36.97

11. MARKOVIC, Stefan
50m: 3835  38.35

12. SPANOVIC, Andrej
50m: 38.52 38.52

13. KONSTANTINOVIC, llija
50m: 44.33 44.33

14. SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar
50m: 40.95 40.95

15. CUPIC, Milan
50m:  46.14  46.14

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

1:35.44 51.63 150m:

1:40.51 53.85 150m:

1:36.95 52.39 150m:

1:44.50 58.30 150m:

1:42.34 55.17 150m:

1:19.76 43.08 150m:

1:19.86 42.66 150m:

1:19.75 42.96 150m:

1:14.86 39.90 150m:

1:19.13 42.16 150m:

1:23.71 45.36 150m:

1:26.83 48.31 150m:

1:36.37 52.04 150m:

G.R.
13 PK Arena 2015

15 Spartak Subotica

13  Dinamo Pancevo

14  Spartak Subotica

15  Spartak Subotica

14  Sremska Mitrovica

1:53.13 1:01.80  150m:
11  Vojvodina
1:09.57  37.90  150m:

11  Srem
1:10.24  37.41  150m:
12 Vojvodina
1:12.54 3857  150m:

12 Spartak Subotica

1:12.18 37.61 150m:
11  Proleter
1:13.87 39.59 150m:

12  Sremska Mitrovica

11  Sremska Mitrovica

12  Sremska Mitrovica

12 Spartak Subotica

12  Spartak Subotica

12 Spartak Subotica

12  Sremska Mitrovica

11 PK Arena 2015

12 Spartak Subotica

1:30.71 49.76 150m:
11  Sombor
1:42.78 56.64 150m:

2:29.63

2:34.14

2:33.52

2:45.51

2:42.10

2:58.66

1:49.02

1:49.43

1:52.30

1:51.03

1:54.39

2:01.93

2:02.64

2:02.68

1:59.41

2:03.77

2:13.52

2:08.69

2:29.28

2:25.92

2:40.47

54.19

53.63

56.57

1:01.01

59.76

1:05.53

39.45

39.19

39.76

38.85

40.52

42.17

42.78

42.93

44.55

44.64

49.81

41.86

52.91

55.21

57.69

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

Vreme Bodova

3:21.49 119
3:21.49  51.86
3:24.41 114
32441 50.27
3:29.66 106
3:29.66  56.14
3:40.07 92
3:40.07 5456
3:40.40 91
3:40.40  58.30
3:58.10 72

3:58.10 59.44

2:2525 320
2:25.25  36.23
2:27.05 308
2:27.05  37.62
2:27.80 303
2:27.80  35.50
2:27.97 302
212797  36.94
2:31.90 279
2:31.90 3751
2:39.26 242
2:39.26  37.33
2:40.79 236
2:40.79 3815
2:41.03 234
2:41.03  38.35
2:43.38 224
214338 43.97
2:46.48 212
2:46.48 4271
3:00.89 165
3:00.89  47.37
3:04.89 155
3:04.89  56.20
3:16.61 129
3:16.61  47.33
3:1821 126
3:18.21  52.29
3:36.41 96

3:36.41 55.94
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Liga Mladih Plivaca Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 13, Muski, 200m Slobodno/Free

13 - 14 godina
1. STEPANOV, Vanja 09  Swim Star 2:13.34 413
50m: 30.04  30.04 100m: 1:03.48 33.44 150m: 1:38.63 35.15 200m: 2:13.34  34.71
2. KARANOVIC, Vuk 09 Velika Kikinda 2:17.80 374
100m: 1:06.02 1:06.02 150m: 1:41.64 35.62 200m: 2:17.80 36.16
3. LAZIC, Mihajlo 10 PK Sparta 2:19.74 359
50m: 31.00 31.00 100m: 1:06.62 35.62 150m: 1:44.27 37.65 200m: 2:19.74 35.47
4. MITIC, Ognjen 09 Dinamo Pancevo 2:21.75 344
50m: 31.02  31.02 100m: 1:06.66 35.64 150m: 1:44.80 38.14 200m: 2:21.75  36.95
5. SKARO, Vukasin 09  Sremska Mitrovica 2:2250 339
50m: 3210  32.10 100m: 1:08.61 36.51 150m: 1:46.33 37.72 200m: 2:2250  36.17
6. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 2:22.87 336
50m: 30.86  30.86 100m: 1:06.78 35.92 150m: 1:45.39 38.61 200m: 2:22.87  37.48
7. ZARIC, Bogdan 09  Polet 2:2361 331
50m: 30.90  30.90 100m: 1:08.01 37.11 150m: 1:47.28 39.27 200m: 2:23.61  36.33
8. BUDECEVIC, Filip 10  Sremska Mitrovica 2:25.19 320
50m: 33.28  33.28 100m: 1:11.44 38.16 150m: 1:50.07 38.63 200m: 2:25.19  35.12
9. TOMIC, Mihajlo 10 Velika Kikinda 2:26.65 311
50m: 30.47  30.47 100m: 1:07.19 36.72 150m: 1:48.17 40.98 200m: 2:26.65  38.48
10. MARINKQV, Jovan 10  Novi Sad 2:27.44 306
150m: 1:52.58 1:52.58 200m: 2:27.44 34.86
11. VIDIC, Oliver 09  Spartak Subotica 2:30.49 287
50m: 33.69  33.69 100m: 1:12.09 38.40 150m: 1:52.07 39.98 200m: 2:30.49  38.42
12. SAVIC, Petar 10 Dinamo Pancevo 2:39.21 243
50m: 35.78 35.78 100m: 1:24.14 48.36 150m: 1:59.10 34.96 200m: 2:39.21 40.11
13. RATKOVIC, Mihajlo 10 Vojvodina 2:59.42 169

50m: 39.75 39.75 100m: 1:25.00 45.25 150m: 2:13.15 48.15 200m: 2:59.42 46.27

Otvoreno
1. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 1:48.21 774
50m: 2511  25.11 100m:  52.05 26.94 150m: 1:20.08 28.03 200m: 1:48.21  28.13
2. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 1:59.79 570
50m: 26.86  26.86 100m:  57.48 30.62 150m: 1:29.22 31.74 200m: 1:59.79  30.57
3. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 2:00.11 566
50m: 28.39  28.39 100m:  58.96 30.57 150m: 1:29.66 30.70 200m: 2:00.11  30.45
4. MRVALJEVIC, Dusan 08  Sremska Mitrovica 2:02.96 527
50m: 27.36  27.36 100m:  58.09 30.73 150m: 1:30.97 32.88 200m: 2:02.96  31.99
5. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08  Proleter 2:08.70 460
50m: 29.14  29.14 100m: 1:01.32 32.18 150m: 1:36.59 35.27 200m: 2:08.70  32.11
6. PROTIC, Marko 08 Velika Kikinda 2:09.91 447
50m: 29.25  29.25 100m: 1:01.93 32.68 150m: 1:36.20 34.27 200m: 2:09.91  33.71
7. MILTENOVIC, Stefan 08 Dinamo Pancevo 2:1053 441
50m: 29.57  29.57 100m: 1:02.48 32.91 150m: 1:36.91 34.43 200m: 2:10.53  33.62
8. STEPANOQV, Vanja 09  Swim Star 2:13.34 413

50m: 30.04 30.04 100m: 1:03.48 33.44 150m: 1:38.63 35.15 200m: 2:13.34 34.71
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Liga Mladih Plivaca Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 13, Muski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

9. KARANOVIC, Vuk 09 Velika Kikinda 2:17.80 374
100m: 1:06.02 1:06.02 150m:; 1:41.64 35.62 200m: 2:17.80 36.16

10. LAZIC, Mihajlo 10 PK Sparta 2:19.74 359

50m: 31.00  31.00 100m: 1:06.62 35.62 150m: 1:44.27 37.65 200m: 2:19.74  35.47

11. MITIC, Ognjen 09 Dinamo Pancevo 2:21.75 344

50m: 31.02  31.02 100m: 1:06.66 35.64 150m: 1:44.80 38.14 200m: 2:21.75  36.95

12. SKARO, Vukasin 09 Sremska Mitrovica 2:22.50 339

50m: 32.10 32.10 100m: 1:08.61 36.51 150m: 1:46.33 37.72 200m: 2:22.50  36.17

13. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 2:22.87 336

50m: 30.86  30.86 100m: 1:06.78 35.92 150m: 1:45.39 38.61 200m: 2:22.87  37.48

14. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Polet 2:23.61 331

50m: 30.90  30.90 100m: 1:08.01 37.11 150m: 1:47.28 39.27 200m; 2:23.61  36.33

15. BUDECEVIC, Filip 10 Sremska Mitrovica 2:25.19 320

50m: 33.28  33.28 100m: 1:11.44 38.16 150m: 1:50.07 38.63 200m: 2:25.19  35.12

16. RANKOVIC, Danilo 11  Vojvodina 2:25.25 320

50m: 31.67  31.67 100m: 1:09.57 37.90 150m: 1:49.02 39.45 200m: 2:25.25  36.23

17. TOMIC, Mihajlo 10 Velika Kikinda 2:26.65 311

50m: 30.47 30.47 100m: 1:07.19 36.72 150m: 1:48.17 40.98 200m: 2:26.65 38.48

18. DRMANOVIC, Strahinja 11  Srem 2:27.05 308

50m: 32.83 3283 100m: 1:10.24 37.41 150m: 1:49.43 39.19 200m: 2:27.05  37.62

19. MARINKQV, Jovan 10  Novi Sad 2:27.44 306

150m: 1:52.58 1:52.58 200m: 2:27.44 34.86

20. KURUNCI, Mihajlo 12 Vojvodina 2:27.80 303

50m: 33.97 3397 100m: 1:12.54 38.57 150m: 1:52.30 39.76 200m: 2:27.80  35.50

21. BACOVIC, Oleg 12 Spartak Subotica 2:27.97 302

50m: 34.57  34.57 100m: 1:12.18 37.61 150m: 1:51.03 38.85 200m: 2:27.97  36.94

22. VIDIC, Oliver 09  Spartak Subotica 2:30.49 287

50m: 33.69  33.69 100m: 1:12.09 38.40 150m: 1:52.07 39.98 200m: 2:30.49  38.42

23. BORIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 2:31.90 279

50m: 3428  34.28 100m: 1:13.87 39.59 150m: 1:54.39 40.52 200m: 2:31.90 37.51

24. SOKOLAI, Aleksandar 13  Velika Kikinda 2:3534 261

50m: 34.97  34.97 100m: 1:15.51 40.54 150m: 1:56.31 40.80 200m: 2:35.34  39.03

25. JOCIC, Milutin 13  Dinamo Pangevo 2:36.77 254

50m: 3391 33091 100m: 1:14.03 40.12 150m: 1:55.51 41.48 200m: 2:36.77  41.26

26. DJUKIC, Filip 14  Velika Kikinda 2:37.11 253

50m: 35.82 35.82 100m: 1:16.22 40.40 150m: 1:56.49 40.27 200m: 2:37.11 40.62

27. SAVIC, Petar 10 Dinamo Pancevo 2:39.21 243

50m: 35.78 35.78 100m: 1:24.14 48.36 150m: 1:59.10 34.96 200m: 2:39.21 40.11

28. GAVRILOVIC, Sava 12  Sremska Mitrovica 2:39.26 242

50m: 36.68  36.68 100m: 1:19.76 43.08 150m: 2:01.93 42.17 200m: 2:39.26  37.33

29. MILICEVIC, Uros 14  Velika Kikinda 2:39.65 241

50m: 36.33  36.33 100m: 1:16.85 40.52 150m: 1:58.93 42.08 200m: 2:39.65  40.72

30. VEJNOVIC, Luka 11  Sremska Mitrovica 2:40.79 236

50m: 37.20 37.20 100m: 1:19.86 42.66 150m: 2:02.64 42.78 200m: 2:40.79 38.15
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Liga Mladih Plivaca Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 13, Muski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
31. TODIC, Miljan 12 Sremska Mitrovica 2:41.03 234
50m: 36.79  36.79 100m: 1:19.75  42.96 150m: 2:02.68  42.93 200m: 2:41.03  38.35
32. SIPOSKI, Teodor 13 Vojvodina 2:41.83 231
50m: 36.90  36.90 100m: 1:18.70  41.80 150m: 2:03.39  44.69 200m: 2:41.83  38.44
33. IDJUSKI, Veljko 07  Sombor 2:42.33 229
50m: 34.80  34.80 100m: 1:15.73  40.93 150m: 1:59.07  43.34 200m: 2:42.33  43.26
34. ZIDJAREV, Leon 12 Spartak Subotica 2:43.38 224
50m: 34.96 34.96 100m: 1:14.86 39.90 150m: 1:59.41 44.55 200m: 2:43.38 43.97
35. TEREK, Ognjen 13 Velika Kikinda 2:43.46 224
50m: 36.92  36.92 100m: 1:18.93  42.01 150m: 2:01.65  42.72 200m: 2:43.46  41.81
36. DJOKIC, Nemanja 12  Spartak Subotica 2:46.48 212
50m: 36.97  36.97 100m: 1:19.13  42.16 150m: 2:03.77  44.64 200m: 2:46.48  42.71
37. IVKOVIC, Veljko 13  Spartak Subotica 2:48.82 203
50m: 3595  35.95 100m: 1:19.64  43.69 150m: 2:07.82  48.18 200m: 2:48.82  41.00
38. HUSARIK, Martin 13  Dinamo Pancevo 2:48.87 203
50m: 37.27  37.27 100m: 1:20.88  43.61 150m: 2:07.10  46.22 200m: 2:48.87  41.77
39. AGOVIC, Vukasin 14  Spartak Subotica 2:4889 203
50m: 38.09  38.09 100m: 1:22.06  43.97 150m: 2:07.82  45.76 200m: 2:48.89  41.07
40. PANTIC, Milo3 14  Dinamo Pancevo 2:50.75 197
50m: 38.16  38.16 100m: 1:21.51  43.35 150m: 2:08.49  46.98 200m: 2:50.75  42.26
41. SAROVIC, Vasilije 13  Delfin Vrbas 2:51.80 193
50m: 39.18  39.18 100m: 1:22.86  43.68 150m: 2:07.94  45.08 200m: 2:51.80  43.86
42. GRUBISIC, Aleksa 13 Sremska Mitrovica 2:52.38 191
50m: 36.89  36.89 100m: 1:20.17  43.28 150m: 2:04.67  44.50 200m: 2:52.38  47.71
43. RATKOVIC, Mihajlo 10 Vojvodina 2:59.42 169
50m: 39.75  39.75 100m: 1:25.00  45.25 150m: 2:13.15  48.15 200m: 2:59.42  46.27
44. BABIJANOVIC, Luka 14  Spartak Subotica 3:00.39 167
50m: 40.77 40.77 100m: 1:27.20 46.43 150m: 2:14.60 47.40 200m: 3:00.39 45.79
45. PUSELJA, llija 13  Dinamo Pancevo 3:00.49 166
50m:  40.53  40.53 100m: 1:27.17  46.64 150m: 2:15.05  47.88 200m: 3:00.49  45.44
46. MARKOVIC, Stefan 12 Spartak Subotica 3:00.89 165
50m: 38.35  38.35 100m: 1:23.71  45.36 150m: 2:13.52  49.81 200m: 3:00.89  47.37
47. BERIC, Luka 13  Spartak Subotica 3:.01.25 164
50m:  41.48  41.48 100m: 1:28.50  47.02 150m: 2:16.62  48.12 200m: 3:01.25  44.63
48. SPANOVIC, Andrej 12 Sremska Mitrovica 3:04.89 155
50m: 38.52  38.52 100m: 1:26.83  48.31 150m: 2:08.69  41.86 200m: 3:04.89  56.20
49. VUKOVIC, Vajin 15  Spartak Subotica 3:06.11 152
50m: 4242 4242 100m: 1:32.02  49.60 150m: 2:24.65  52.63 200m: 3:06.11  41.46
50. MILJANIC, Stefan 13 Vojvodina 3:07.99 147
50m:  40.18  40.18 100m: 1:28.66  48.48 150m: 2:19.37  50.71 200m: 3:07.99  48.62
51. MILOSAVLJEV, Damjan 14  Dinamo Pancevo 3:10.74 141
50m:  40.96  40.96 100m: 1:31.03  50.07 150m: 2:23.50  52.47 200m: 3:10.74  47.24
52. KOZARIC, Filip 15 Spartak Subotica 3:11.00 140

50m: 43.01 43.01 100m: 1:34.33 51.32 150m: 2:25.43 51.10 200m: 3:11.00 45.57
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Liga Mladih Plivaca Vojvodine 2023

Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 13, Muski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang
53. VESELINOVIC, Marko Vid

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

62.

50m: 4417 4417
KONSTANTINOVIC, llija

50m: 4433  44.33
SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar

50m: 40.95  40.95
GUTNIKOV, Egor

50m: 43.81 43.81
PERCIC, Mihajlo Roni

50m: 46.66  46.66
TORBICA, Luka

50m: 4456  44.56
CUPIC, Milan

50m: 46.14  46.14
GRBIC, Ognjen

50m: 46.20  46.20
RUNCEV, Maksim

50m: 47.17 4717
SPANOVIC, Aleksa

50m: 51.33 51.33

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

G.R.

14
1:34.31

11
1:36.37

12
1:30.71

13
1:35.44

15
1:40.51

13
1:36.95

11
1:42.78

14
1:44.50

15
1:42.34

14
1:53.13

Polet

50.14  150m: 2:28.49
PK Arena 2015
52.04  150m: 2:29.28
Spartak Subotica
49.76  150m: 2:25.92
PK Arena 2015
51.63  150m: 2:29.63
Spartak Subotica
53.85 150m: 2:34.14
Dinamo Pancevo
52.39  150m: 2:33.52
Sombor

56.64  150m: 2:40.47
Spartak Subotica
58.30  150m: 2:45.51
Spartak Subotica
55.17  150m: 2:42.10
Sremska Mitrovica
1:01.80 150m: 2:58.66

54.18

52.91

55.21

54.19

53.63

56.57

57.69

1:01.01

59.76

1:05.53

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

200m:

Vreme Bodova

3:15.79
3:15.79

3:16.61
3:16.61

3:18.21
3:18.21

3:21.49
3:21.49

3:24.41
3:24.41

3:29.66
3:29.66

3:36.41
3:36.41

3:40.07
3:40.07

3:40.40
3:40.40

3:58.10
3:58.10

130
47.30

129
47.33

126
52.29

119
51.86

114
50.27

106
56.14

96
55.94

92
54.56

91
58.30

72
59.44
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